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Thème
AIMÉ Patrick 210 et 211
ANCELIN Manon 160 et 161
BAUDOIN Sophie 110 et 111
BILY Delphine 220 et 221
CALLAIS Philippe 340 et 341 
CRISTOL Alain 130 et 131
D'OLIVEIRA Arnaud 530 et 531
FIÉ IRINA 450 et 451
FRANQUEVILLE Eric 460 et 461
GAILLIOT Michel 60 et 61
GIRAUD Christian 1 et 2
GRESSY Daniel 50 et 51
IELO Chantal 240 et 241
LE LHUERN Martine 320 et 321 
LEMANCEL Cédric 430 et 431
LLUESMA Vincent 210 et 211

170 et 171
MARIOT Lætitia 380 et 381
MARTIN Sonia 190 et 191
NGUYEN Coralie 200 et 201

260 et 261
WILLM Bertrand 230 et 231
ZAJAC Françoise 80 et 81

Tri par numéros 
GIRAUD Christian 1 et 2

LORO Kristian 

PATERAKIS Pavlina
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GRESSY Daniel 50 et 51
GAILLIOT Michel 60 et 61
ZAJAC Françoise 80 et 81
BAUDOIN Sophie 110 et 111
CRISTOL Alain 130 et 131
ANCELIN Manon 160 et 161

170 et 171
MARTIN Sonia 190 et 191
NGUYEN Coralie 200 et 201
AIMÉ Patrick 210 et 211
LLUESMA Vincent 210 et 211
BILY Delphine 220 et 221
WILLM Bertrand 230 et 231
IELO Chantal 240 et 241

260 et 261
LE LHUERN Martine 320 et 321 
CALLAIS Philippe 340 et 341 
MARIOT Lætitia 380 et 381
LEMANCEL Cédric 430 et 431
FIÉ IRINA 450 et 451
FRANQUEVILLE Eric 460 et 461
D'OLIVEIRA Arnaud 530 et 531

LORO Kristian 

PATERAKIS Pavlina
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